Schedule

Challenger Teqball League - Malaga Marca Cup

Start
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00
19:30

End
10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

Day 1 - 11 October

Plaza de la Merced

Real Club Mediterraneo

Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Women's doubles Women's doubles Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Women's doubles Women's doubles Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Women's doubles Women's doubles Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Women's doubles Women's doubles Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Women's doubles Women's doubles Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Women's doubles Women's doubles Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Women's doubles Women's doubles Men's Doubles Men's Doubles

Qual

Women's doubles
Qual

Qual
BREAK

Women's doubles
Qual

Qual

Men's Doubles
Qual

Qual

Men's Doubles
Qual

Women's doubles Women's doubles Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Women's doubles Women's doubles Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Men's Doubles
Qual

BREAK + DRAW

(WD, MD)

Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
KO 16 KO 16
Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
KO 16 KO 16
Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
KO 16 KO 16
Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
KO 16 KO 16
Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
QF QF
Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
QF QF

END OF DAY 1




Start

End

9:30 10:00

10:00 10:30

10:30 11:00

11:00 11:30

11:30 12:00

12:00 12:30

12:30 14:00

14:00 14:30

14:30 15:00

15:00 15:30

15:30 16:00

16:00 16:30

16:30 17:00

17:00

Day 2 - 12 October

Mixed Doubles

Plaza de la Merced

Mixed Doubles

Mixed Doubles

Real Club Mediterraneo

Mixed Doubles

Qual Qual Qual Qual
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles
Qual Qual Qual Qual
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles

Qual

Mixed Doubles

Qual

Mixed Doubles

BREAK + DRAW (XD)

Qual

Qual

KO 16 KO 16
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles
KO 16 KO 16
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles
KO 16 KO 16
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles
KO 16 KO 16
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles
QF QF
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles

QF

QF

END OF DAY 2




Day 3 - 13 October
Plaza de la Merced

Start End

Women's doubles Women's doubles

10:00 10:30

SF SF
. . Men's Doubles Men's Doubles
10:30 11:00 SF SF
Mixed Doubles Mixed Doubles

11:00 11:30 SE SE

11:30 12:00

Women's doubles
FINAL
Men's Doubles
FINAL

. . Mixed Doubles
13:00 13:30 FINAL

13:30 END OF DAY 3

12:00 12:30

12:30 R




