Schedule Challenger Teqball League - Malaga Marca Cup

Day 1 - 11 October						
		Plaza de l	la Merced	Real Club Mediterraneo		
Start	End	Table 1	Table 2	Table 3	Table 4	
9:30	10:00	Women's doubles Qual	Women's doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	
10:00	10:30	Women's doubles Qual	Women's doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	
10:30	11:00	Women's doubles Qual	Women's doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	
11:00	11:30	Women's doubles Qual	Women's doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	
11:30	12:00	Women's doubles Qual	Women's doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	
12:00	12:30	Women's doubles Qual	Women's doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	
12:30	13:00	Women's doubles Qual	Women's doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	
13:00	14:00	BREAK				
14:00	14:30	Women's doubles Qual	Women's doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	
14:30	15:00	Women's doubles Qual	Women's doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	
15:00	15:30	Women's doubles Qual	Women's doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	Men's Doubles Qual	
15:30	16:00			Men's Doubles Qual		
16:00	16:30	BREAK + DRAW (WD, MD)				
16:30	17:00			Men's Doubles KO 16	Men's Doubles KO 16	
17:00	17:30			Men's Doubles KO 16	Men's Doubles KO 16	
17:30	18:00			Men's Doubles KO 16	Men's Doubles KO 16	
18:00	18:30			Men's Doubles KO 16	Men's Doubles KO 16	
18:30	19:00			Men's Doubles QF	Men's Doubles QF	
19:00	19:30			Men's Doubles QF	Men's Doubles QF	
19:30		END OF DAY 1				

Day 2 - 12 October							
		Plaza de la Merced		Real Club Mediterraneo			
Start	End	Table 1	Table 2	Table 3	Table 4		
9:30	10:00	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles		
		Qual	Qual	Qual	Qual		
10:00	10:30	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles		
10.00		Qual	Qual	Qual	Qual		
10:30	11:00	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles		
		Qual	Qual	Qual	Qual		
11:00	11:30	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles		
		Qual	Qual	Qual	Qual		
11:30	12:00	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles		
		Qual	Qual	Qual	Qual		
12:00	12:30	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles		
		Qual	Qual	Qual	Qual		
12:30	14:00	BREAK + DRAW (XD)					
14:00	14:30	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles				
14:00		KO 16	KO 16				
14:30	15:00	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles				
14:30		KO 16	KO 16				
15:00	15:30	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles				
15:00		KO 16	KO 16				
15:20	16:00	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles				
15:30		KO 16	KO 16				
16:00	16:30	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles				
		QF	QF				
16:30	17:00	Mixed Doubles	Mixed Doubles				
		QF	QF				
17:00		END OF DAY 2					

Day 3 - 13 October								
		Plaza de la Merced						
Start	End	Table 1	Table 2	Table 3	Table 4			
10:00	10:30	Women's doubles SF	Women's doubles SF					
10:30	11:00	Men's Doubles SF	Men's Doubles SF					
11:00	11:30	Mixed Doubles SF	Mixed Doubles SF					
11:30	12:00	BREAK						
12:00	12:30	Women's doubles FINAL						
12:30	13:00	Men's Doubles FINAL						
13:00	13:30	Mixed Doubles FINAL						
13:30		END OF DAY 3						